VIAVI SolutionsData Sheet
VIAVI
CellAdvisor
JD720C Series Cable and Antenna Analyzers
The majority of problems in mobile networks occur in cell-site
infrastructure, consisting of the antenna system, RF and fiber cables,
and connectors. Properly servicing and installing cell sites requires
suitable test equipment. VIAVI CellAdvisorTM JD720C analyzers are the

Calibration Cycle
2 years
Ordering Information
JD720C Series
Basic Model1 Part Number
100 MHz to 2.7 GHz
5 MHz to 4 GHz
5 MHz to 4 GHz 2-port (standard)2
5 MHz to 6 GHz 2-port (optional)
JD723C
JD724C
JD725C
JD726C
Included Accessories
AC/DC power adapter
Cross LAN cable
USB A to Mini B cable
USB memory
Automotive cigarette lighter/12 V DC adapter
Rechargeable LiON battery
Stylus pen
Soft carrying case
JD720C series user’s manual and application software
Options
Bias tee2 JD720C001
2-port transmission3 JD720C002
Bluetooth connectivity4 JD720C003
USB GPS connectivity5 JD720C004
High-power CW signal generator JD720C005
WiFi connectivity6 JD720C006
TestWizard JD720C007
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD720C use the designation JD720CU before the
respective last three-digit option number.
Optional Accessories
Calibration Kits Part Number
Y-calibration kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050509